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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 10a Etapa

SUPER SENIOR
2a PROVA -SS

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:41:29

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

14/12/2024 12:30 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
1 55.524 +3.217 12:42:25.788 3 53.101 +0.684 12:44:14.96
(28) WELSON JACOMETTI 2 53.400 +1.093 12:43:19.188 4 53.335 +0.918 12:45:08.2¢
1 54.013 +1.958 12:42:23.844 3 53.374 +1.067 12:44:12.562 5 53.108 +0.691 12:46:01.4C
2 53.010 +0.955 12:43:16.854 4 52.522 +0.215 12:45:05.084 6 52.709 +0.292 12:46:54.11
3 52.682 +0.627 12:44:09.536 5 52.625 +0.318 12:45:57.709 7 52.691 +0.274 12:47:46.8C
4 52.516 +0.461 12:45:02.052 6 52.464 +0.157 12:46:50.173 8 52.614 +0.197 12:48:39.41
5 52.511 +0.456 12:45:54.563 7 52.669 +0.362 12:47:42.842 9 52.787 +0.370 12:49:32.2(
6 52.186 +0.131 12:46:46.749 8 52.353 +0.046 12:48:35.195 10 52.651 +0.234 12:50:24.85
7 52.175 +0.120 12:47:38.924 9 52.433 +0.126 12:49:27.628 11 52.652 +0.235 12:51:17.5(
Gl 52.055 | 12:48:30.979 10 52.459 +0.152 12:50:20.087 12 12:52:09.92
9 52.297 +0.242 12:49:23.276 1 52.391 +0.084 12:51:12.478 13 52.516 +0.099 12:53:02.44
10 52.141 +0.086 12:50:15.417 12 12:52:04.785 14 53.290 +0.873 12:53:55.7¢
11 52.158 +0.103 12:51:07.575 13 52.502 +0.195 12:52:57.287
12 52.081 +0.026 12:51:59.656 14 52.582 +0.275 12:53:49.869 (52) EDU ROCHA
13 52.123 +0.068 12:52:51.779 1 58.643 +6.635 12:42:30.44
14 52.203 +0.148 12:53:43.982 (29) CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 2 53.824 +1.816 12:43:24.27
1 54.179 +2.317 12:42:24.200 3 53.556 +1.548 12:44:17.82
(215) DIOGO ZUCARELLI 2 53.859 +1.997 12:43:18.059 4 52.729 +0.721 12:45:10.5¢
1 54.595 +2.691 12:42:24.648 3 53.002 +1.140 12:44:11.061 5 52.490 +0.482 12:46:03.04
2 54.133 +2.229 12:43:18.781 4 52.364 +0.502 12:45:03.425 6 53.075 +1.067 12:46:56.1:
3 52.572 +0.668 12:44:11.353 5 52.518 +0.656 12:45:55.943 7 53.129 +1.121 12:47:49.2¢
4 52.176 +0.272 12:45:03.529 6 52.070 +0.208 12:46:48.013 8 52.446 +0.438 12:48:41.6¢
5 52.132 +0.228 12:45:55.661 7 52.689 +0.827 12:47:40.702 9 52.292 +0.284 12:49:33.9¢
6 52.188 +0.284 12:46:47.849 8 52.257 +0.395 12:48:32.959 10 52.240 +0.232 12:50:26.27
7 52.095 +0.191 12:47:39.944 9 52.394 +0.532 12:49:25.353 1 52.117 +0.109 12:51:18.3¢
8 52.398 +0.494 12:48:32.342 10 52.035 +0.173 12:50:17.388 12 12:52:10.3¢
9 52.158 +0.254 12:49:24.500 1" 52.011 +0.149 12:51:09.399 13 52.400 +0.392 12:53:02.75
10 52.047 +0.143 12:50:16.547 12 12:52:01.261 14 53.279 +1.271 12:53:56.0-
1 51.911 +0.007 12:51:08.458 13 52.082 +0.220 12:52:53.343
12 12:52:00.362 14 55.735 +3.873 12:53:49.078 (76) RAPHAEL FILIZOLA
13 52.037 +0.133 12:52:52.399 1 54.046 +2.160 12:42:24.0(
14 52.371 +0.467 12:53:44.770 (81) JOSE AUGUSTO 2 54.134 +2.248 12:43:18.14
1 57.088 +4.711 12:42:27.499 3 52.661 +0.775 12:44:10.8C
(62) RENATO RUSSO 2 53.487 +1.110 12:43:20.986 4 52.342 +0.456 12:45:03.14
1 56.042 +4.210 12:42:26.260 3 53.296 +0.919 12:44:14.282 5 52.272 +0.386 12:45:55.41
2 53.045 +1.213 12:43:19.305 4 52.933 +0.556 12:45:07.215 6 52.146 +0.260 12:46:47.5¢
3 52.461 +0.629 12:44:11.766 5 52.553 +0.176 12:45:59.768 7 52.538 +0.652 12:47:40.1C
4 52.164 +0.332 12:45:03.930 6 52.582 +0.205 12:46:52.350 8 52.415 +0.529 12:48:32.51
5 52.215 +0.383 12:45:56.145 7 12:47:44.727 9 53.029 +1.143 12:49:25.5¢
6 52.143 +0.311 12:46:48.288 8 53.209 +0.832 12:48:37.936 10 52.074 +0.188 12:50:17.62
7 52.224 +0.392 12:47:40.512 9 52.782 +0.405 12:49:30.718 1" 52.024 +0.138 12:51:09.6¢
8 52.237 +0.405 12:48:32.749 10 52.536 +0.159 12:50:23.254 12 12:52:01.5
9 52.464 +0.632 12:49:25.213 1 52.538 +0.161 12:51:15.792 13 52.073 +0.187 12:52:53.6(
10 12:50:17.045 12 52.522 +0.145 12:52:08.314 14 1:03.491 +11.605 12:53:57.0¢
1 51.964 +0.132 12:51:09.009 13 53.494 +1.117 12:53:01.808
12 51.982 +0.150 12:52:00.991 14 52.931 +0.554 12:53:54.739 (8) MUNIR ABOISSA
13 52.011 +0.179 12:52:53.002 1 58.399 +6.056 12:42:29.4¢
14 53.078 +1.246 12:53:46.080 (88) CASSIANO BERNARDIS 2 53.734 +1.391 12:43:23.2
1 56.504 +4.122 12:42:26.987 3 53.149 +0.806 12:44:16.37
(727) JOAO GUIMARO 2 53.795 +1.413 12:43:20.782 4 53.381 +1.038 12:45:09.7°
1 55.916 +3.763 12:42:26.057 3 53.294 +0.912 12:44:14.076 5 52.788 +0.445 12:46:02.5¢
2 53.558 +1.405 12:43:19.615 4 52.852 +0.470 12:45:06.928 6 53.413 +1.070 12:46:55.9¢
3 52.704 +0.551 12:44:12.319 5 52.550 +0.168 12:45:50.478 7 53.490 +1.147 12:47:49.45
4 52.585 +0.432 12:45:04.904 6 53.046 +0.664 12:46:52.524 8 52.735 +0.392 12:48:42.1¢
5 52.458 +0.305 12:45:57.362 7 52.393 +0.011 12:47:44.917 9 52.462 +0.119 12:49:34.64
6 52.453 +0.300 12:46:49.815 8 52.888 +0.506 12:48:37.805 10 52.431 +0.088 12:50:27.07
7 52.425 +0.272 12:47:42.240 9 53.173 +0.791 12:49:30.978 11 12:51:19.4:
8 52.351 +0.198 12:48:34.591 10 52.684 +0.302 12:50:23.662 12 52.639 +0.296 12:52:12.06
9 52.373 +0.220 12:49:26.964 1 52.643 +0.261 12:51:16.305 13 52.394 +0.051 12:53:04.4¢
10 52.202 +0.049 12:50:19.166 (P 52382 | 12:52:08.687 14 52.733 +0.390 12:53:57.1¢
1 52.281 +0.128 12:51:11.447 13 52.979 +0.597 12:53:01.666
12 52173 +0.020 12:52:03.620 14 53.365 +0.983 12:53:55.031 (51) THIAGO PENIDO
Kl 52153 | 12:52:55.773 1 58.173 +5.705 12:42:28.8:
14 52.542 +0.389 12:53:48.315 (57) JORGE BORELLI 2 53.475 +1.007 12:43:22.2¢
1 57.637 +5.220 12:42:28.345 3 53.289 +0.821 12:44:15.5¢
(97) SANDREI SILVA 2 53.516 +1.099 12:43:21.861 4 52.884 +0.416 12:45:08.47
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Race (14 Laps) started at 12:41:29

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
14/12/2024 12:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
5 53.756 +1.288 12:46:02.228 7 53.241 +0.216 12:47:50.376
6 53.319 +0.851 12:46:55.547 8 53.165 +0.140 12:48:43.541
7 53.193 +0.725 12:47:48.740 cll  53.025 | 12:49:36.566
8 53.745 +1.277 12:48:42.485 10 53.803 +0.778 12:50:30.369
9 52.742 +0.274 12:49:35.227 1 53.340 +0.315 12:51:23.709
10 52.561 +0.093 12:50:27.788 12 53.082 +0.057 12:52:16.791
11 52.668 +0.200 12:51:20.456 13 53.195 +0.170 12:53:09.986
12 52.919 +0.451 12:52:13.375 14 53.145 +0.120 12:54:03.131
13 12:53:05.843
14 52.819 +0.351 12:53:58.662 (111) NETO CARLONI
1 57.083 +4.247 12:42:27.888
(177) RICARDO CASTRO 2 53.624 +0.788 12:43:21.512
1 58.567 +6.325 12:42:30.056 3 53.294 +0.458 12:44:14.806
2 53.964 +1.722 12:43:24.020 4 53.144 +0.308 12:45:07.950
3 54.315 +2.073 12:44:18.335 N 52836 | 12:46:00.786
4 53.453 +1.211 12:45:11.788 6 52.903 +0.067 12:46:53.689
5 52.874 +0.632 12:46:04.662 7 3:00.686 +2:07.850 12:49:54.375
6 52.735 +0.493 12:46:57.397 8 57.122 +4.286 12:50:51.497
7 53.091 +0.849 12:47:50.488
8 52.599 +0.357 12:48:43.087 (4) FERNANDO O1ZUMI
9 53.085 +0.843 12:49:36.172 1 12:42:24.486
10 52.769 +0.527 12:50:28.941 2 56.309 +1.676 12:43:20.795
11 m 12:51:21.183 3 1:02.984 +8.351 12:44:23.779
12 52.624 +0.382 12:52:13.807 4 56.930 +2.297 12:45:20.709
13 52.359 +0.117 12:53:06.166
14 52.679 +0.437 12:53:58.845 (34) LEO MARCELLI
1 12:42:25.078
(1) SERGIO RAMOS
1 58.164 +5.596 12:42:29.046
2 53.680 +1.112 12:43:22.726
3 53.323 +0.755 12:44:16.049
4 54.172 +1.604 12:45:10.221
5 53.333 +0.765 12:46:03.554
6 52.835 +0.267 12:46:56.389
7 53.244 +0.676 12:47:49.633
8 53.032 +0.464 12:48:42.665
9 52.939 +0.371 12:49:35.604
10 ITEEIA 12:50:28.172
" 52.600 +0.032 12:51:20.772
12 53.308 +0.740 12:52:14.080
13 52.645 +0.077 12:53:06.725
14 52.630 +0.062 12:53:59.355
(99) CLAUDIO REINA
1 58.269 +5.382 12:42:30.400
2 53.690 +0.803 12:43:24.090
3 53.527 +0.640 12:44:17.617
4 53.177 +0.290 12:45:10.794
5 53.147 +0.260 12:46:03.941
6 12:46:56.828
7 53.029 +0.142 12:47:49.857
8 52.888 +0.001 12:48:42.745
9 53.317 +0.430 12:49:36.062
10 54.152 +1.265 12:50:30.214
" 53.177 +0.290 12:51:23.391
12 53.063 +0.176 12:52:16.454
13 53.683 +0.796 12:53:10.137
14 53.358 +0.471 12:54:03.495
(18) JOSE RAUL GIRONDI
1 58.062 +5.037 12:42:29.348
2 54.284 +1.259 12:43:23.632
3 53.241 +0.216 12:44:16.873
4 53.570 +0.545 12:45:10.443
5 53.422 +0.397 12:46:03.865
6 53.270 +0.245 12:46:57.135
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